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Questions

First aid

Life support/CPR

Resuscitation/defibrillator

Do you require staff/contractors to
take this training

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes No

Number of staff/contractors
required to take training

1-100

101-250

1-100

101-250

1-100 101-250

251-500

500-1000

251-500

500-1000

251-500 500-1000

1000+

1000+

1000+

Person/post/email/department
responsible for managing this
training

Person/post/email/department
responsible for commissioning this
training

Is training provided in-house or is it
contracted out

Out

Out

In Out

If contracted, is it done so through a
tender?

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes No

If yes, when does current tender
start/finish

Start

Finish

Start

Finish

Start Finish

Where is tender published

As a teaching hospital, we conduct education and research to improve healthcare for our
patients. During your visit students may be involved in your care, or you may be asked to
participate in a clinical trial. Please speak to your doctor or nurse if you have any concerns.
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