



Questions	First aid				Life support/CPR				Resuscitation/defibrillator			
Do you require staff/contractors to take this training	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	
Number of staff/contractors required to take training	1-100		101-250		1-100		101-250		1-100		101-250	
	251-500		500-1000		251-500		500-1000		251-500		500-1000	
	1000+				1000+				1000+			
Person/post/email/department responsible for managing this training												
Person/post/email/department responsible for commissioning this training												
Is training provided in-house or is it contracted out	In		Out		In		Out		In		Out	
If contracted, is it done so through a tender?	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	
If yes, when does current tender start/finish	Start		Finish		Start		Finish		Start		Finish	
Where is tender published												